BHEL Doctors - Mobile No. and email ID

:o. Staff No. |Doctor's Name Grade |Designation Unit L Mobile No. ESS Email ID
112204908 |Jayanthi S Jayaram E7 Addl GM ( Medical ) Boiler Auxiliaries Plant Ranipet 9843257292 DRJSJ@BHEL.IN
2 [4172191 V S Sumathi E6 Dy GM ( Medical ) Boiler Auxiliaries Plant Ranipet 9442307588 DRSUMATHI@BHEL.IN
3 4172280 Atul Tigga E6 Dy GM ( Medical ) Boiler Auxiliaries Plant Ranipet 9442244380 DRTIGGA@BHEL.IN
4 14174631 S Shanthi E4 Manager Boiler Auxiliaries Plant Ranipet 8903434381 DRSSHANTHI@BHEL.IN
5 4257758 Gangai Amaran R E4 Manager ( Medical ) Boiler Auxiliaries Plant Ranipet 9488466733 GANGAI@BHEL.IN
6 6284884 Pradheep K E2 Sr Med Officer Boiler Auxiliaries Plant Ranipet 9943414182 DRPRADHEEP@BHEL.IN
7 11272594 Kiran Wadhawan E7 Addl GM Corporate Office New Delhi 9313441063 KIRANW@BHEL.IN
8 1643665 Kamlesh Haldar E7 Addl GM Corporate Office New Delhi 9910046861 DRKHALDAR@BHEL.IN
9 4174615 Pankaj Kumar E4 Manager Corporate Office Noida 8826998813 DRPANKAJ@BHEL.IN
10 |6077153 Nitin Omer E4 Manager ( Medical ) Corporate Office New Delhi 9313110182 DRNITIN@BHEL.IN
11 [6236707 Dhruv Bagati E4 Manager ( Medical ) Corporate Office New Delhi 9755936989 DHRUVBAGATI@BHEL.IN
12 [6287123 Vineet Sharma E1 Medical Officer ((GDMO) ) Corporate Office Noida DRVINEET.SHARMA@BHEL.IN
13 1891510 R Raja Kumar E7 Medical Superintendent Corporate Research & Dev. [Hyderabad 9490165702 DRRK@BHEL.IN
14 12207052 Debendra K Bhuyan E6 Dy GM Corporate Research & Dev. [Hyderabad 9442210971 DKB@BHEL.IN
15 [1270753 Pushpalatha Bhatt E7 Medical Superintendent Electronics Division Bangalore 9440389266 PLB763@BHEL.IN
16 [6287379 Arunkumar Biradar E1 Medical Officer Electronics Division Bangalore 9916293143 ARUN.BIRADAR@BHEL.IN
17 [4256905 Seema Rastogi E7 Addl GM ( Head (Medical) ) Fab,Stamping & Insulator Pl{Jagdishpur 9415137050 DSR@BHEL.IN
18 6287255  |Shagun Sharma E1 Medical Officer ( Medical ) Fab,Stamping & Insulator Pl{Jagdishpur 8527472863 DR.SHAGUN.SHARMA@BHEL.IN
21 [1646052 Sharda Swarup E7 Medical Superintendent Heavy Electrical Equip. PlaniHaridwar 9837047494 SSWARUP@BHEL.IN
22 (1646559 Alok Kumar Shukla E7 Addl GM ( Dental ) Heavy Electrical Equip. PlaniHaridwar 9411178140 DRALOK@BHEL.IN
23 1647504 Sangeeta Singhal E7 Head ( MDX-Gyne. & Obsty. ) |Heavy Electrical Equip. PlaniHaridwar 9719074447 SSINGHAL@BHEL.IN
24 (1647520 Inder Mohan Singhal _|E7 Head ( Orthopaedics ) Heavy Electrical Equip. PlaniHaridwar 9837072227 IMSINGHAL@BHEL.IN
25 (1647660 Ajay Kumar Gupta E7 Head ( Anaesthesia ) Heavy Electrical Equip. PlaniHaridwar 9758911220 DRAJAY@BHEL.IN
26 (1648128 Shiv Prasad Singh Uike| E7 Head (ENT) Heavy Electrical Equip. PlaniHaridwar 9410395970 DRSPS@BHEL.IN
30 [1894447 Mradula Yadav E7 Head ( Opthamology ) Heavy Electrical Equip. PlaniHaridwar 9490493200 YMRADULA@BHEL.IN
19 [1645528 Rupa Sarkar E6A Sr Dy GM ( Medical ) Heavy Electrical Equip. Plani Haridwar 9412074191 RUPA@BHEL.IN
20 1646036 Rita Punam Purty E6A Sr Dy GM ( Medical ) Heavy Electrical Equip. Plani Haridwar 9410395383 DR_RITA@BHEL.IN
27 1648896 Balwant Singh Kushwal| EGA Sr Consultant ( Medicine ) Heavy Electrical Equip. Plani Haridwar 9410395382 DR.BALWANT.SINGH@BHEL.IN
28 1649337 Anjali Mishra E6A Sr Consultant ( Pathology ) Heavy Electrical Equip. Plani Haridwar 9410395998 DRANJALI@BHEL.IN
29 1649744 Rohit Singhal E6 Consultant ( Surgery ) Heavy Electrical Equip. Plani Haridwar 9410395948 DRROHIT@BHEL.IN
31 [2528592 Umashankar Shilpi E6 Consultant ( Medicine ) Heavy Electrical Equip. PlaniHaridwar 9719413064 DRSHILPI@BHEL.IN
32 (4172248 Arvind Kumar Jha E6 Dy GM ( Medical ) Heavy Electrical Equip. PlaniHaridwar 9410395174 DRAKJHA@BHEL.IN
37 16090893 Deepa Karma Shilpi E5 Sr Specialist ( Peadiatrician ) |Heavy Electrical Equip. PlaniHaridwar 9719414838 DRDEEPA@BHEL.IN
33 [6016731 Himanshu Shekhar E4 Manager ( Dental ) Heavy Electrical Equip. PlaniHaridwar 9410395039 DR.HIMANSHU.SHEKHAR@BHEL.IN
34 [6016995 Ramanand E4 Manager ( Medical ) Heavy Electrical Equip. PlaniHaridwar 9720170485 DRJOSHI@BHEL.IN
35 [6019374 Anita Kumari E4 Manager ( Medical ) Heavy Electrical Equip. PlaniHaridwar 9105555164 DRANITA@BHEL.IN
40 16099696 Krishnanu Dey E4 Manager ( Medical Services ) |Heavy Electrical Equip. PlaniHaridwar 8006000367 DRKDEY@BHEL.IN
Manager ( Medical
42 16113931 Alka Kuswaha E4 Dispensaries ) Heavy Electrical Equip. PlaniHaridwar 9410395372 DRALKA@BHEL.IN
43 16204635 Shamshad Ali E4 Specialist ( Anesthetist ) Heavy Electrical Equip. PlaniHaridwar 9761742326 SHAMSHAD@BHEL.IN
44 16215408 Meenakshi E4 Specialist ( Physician-ICU ) Heavy Electrical Equip. Plani Haridwar 9410395371 MINAKSHI@BHEL.IN
47 16274307 Smita Singhal E4 Manager ( Anaesthetist(ICU) ) |Heavy Electrical Equip. PlaniHaridwar 8393009955 SMITA.SINGHAL@BHEL.IN
Dy Manager ( Medical
36 [6038174 Divya Abhishek Kishorel E3 Services ) Heavy Electrical Equip. PlaniHaridwar 7830901120 DRABHI@BHEL.IN
Dy Manager ( Medical
38 [6092705 Pankaj Sharma E3 Dispensaries ) Heavy Electrical Equip. PlaniHaridwar 9639015005 DR.PANKAJ.SHARMA@BHEL.IN
Dy Manager ( MDX_Medical
39 [6095437 Madeleine S. Kerketta [E3 Dispensaries ) Heavy Electrical Equip. PlaniHaridwar 9759624040 DRMSK@BHEL.IN




41 16100015 Vivek Bahuguna E3 Dy Manager ( GDMO ) Heavy Electrical Equip. Plani Haridwar 8941000655 DRVIVEK@BHEL.IN
45 16218725 Gaurav Gupta E3 Dy Manager ( Medical ) Heavy Electrical Equip. PlaniHaridwar 9897111177 DRGAURAV@BHEL.IN
46 16228097 Pooja Sharma E2 Sr Med Officer ( GDMO ) Heavy Electrical Equip. Plani Haridwar 9720330655 DRPOOJA@BHEL.IN
Sr Med Officer (
48 16287220 Nisha Bachkheti E2 Ophthalmology ) Heavy Electrical Equip. PlaniHaridwar 9988673363 DRNISHA.BACHKHETI@BHEL.IN
Sr Med Officer ( Gynaecology
50 (6289630 Vibha Kumari E2 Heavy Electrical Equip. PlaniHaridwar 7052639932 VIBHA-K@BHEL.IN
Medical Officer ( Medical
49 16287247 Anand E1 Dispensaries ) Heavy Electrical Equip. PlaniHaridwar 9997524466 DRANAND@BHEL.IN
57 1276395 Alpana Tiwari E8 Chief Medical Services Heavy Electrical Plant Bhopal 9425604513 ATIWARI@BHEL.IN
52 |1275380 P Sachdev E7 Head (GYN & OBS ) Heavy Electrical Plant Bhopal 9425604569 PSACHDEV@BHEL.IN
53 |1275453 N S Hemrom E7 Addl GM ( Medical ) Heavy Electrical Plant Bhopal 9425604640 NSHEMROM@BHEL.IN
55 1275631 Archana Ashok Jiwane |E7 Head ( PEADIAT ) Heavy Electrical Plant Bhopal 9425604674 AAJIWANE@BHEL.IN
56 |1276328 Namrata Dingrocha E7 Head (SURGERY ) Heavy Electrical Plant Bhopal 9425604544 NDINGROCHA@BHEL.IN
58 1276409 P Vasantha Herle E7 Head (ENT) Heavy Electrical Plant Bhopal 9425604969 PVHERLE@BHEL.IN
60 |1276727  |Girish N Pratap E7 Head (SURGERY ) Heavy Electrical Plant Bhopal 9630011167 DRGIRISH@BHEL.IN
61 (1280163 Arti Singh E7 Head ( Phy.Diabeties ) Heavy Electrical Plant Bhopal 9425604573 AASINGH@BHEL.IN
62 |1283286 Rashmi Paramhans E7 Head (GYN.&OBS) Heavy Electrical Plant Bhopal 9425604603 RDPARAMHANS@BHEL.IN
51 |1272675 |A K Gupta E6A Sr Consultant (ANAESTH )  [Heavy Electrical Plant Bhopal 9425604590 ANANDGUPTA@BHEL.IN
54 |1275518 lla Rani Kujur E6A Sr Dy GM ( MEDICAL ) Heavy Electrical Plant Bhopal 9425604668 IRKUJUR@BHEL.IN
63 |1293737 M S Arun E6A Sr Consultant ( Dentistry ) Heavy Electrical Plant Bhopal 9425604826 MSARUN@BHEL.IN
65 |1889664  [J N Aind E6A Sr Dy GM ( MEDICAL ) Heavy Electrical Plant Bhopal 9425604641 JNAIND@BHEL.IN
66 |2206412  |Shomi Toppo E6A Sr Dy GM ( MEDICAL ) Heavy Electrical Plant Bhopal 9425604685 SHOMITOPPO@BHEL.IN
59 |1276689  |J Chaudhary E6 Dy GM ( Medical ) Heavy Electrical Plant Bhopal 9425601948 JCHAUDHARY@BHEL.IN
64 |1647709  |Varsha Lalani E6 Dy GM ( MEDICAL ) Heavy Electrical Plant Bhopal 9425604912 VLALANI@BHEL.IN
69 |6031714 Rimmi Sethi E6 Dy GM ( MEDICAL ) Heavy Electrical Plant Bhopal 9425605276 RIMMISETHI@BHEL.IN
67 16016561 Shyam Sunder E4 Manager Heavy Electrical Plant Bhopal 9406903539 SHYAMSUNDER@BHEL.IN
68 6016804 Deepak Kumar Sen E4 Manager Heavy Electrical Plant Bhopal 9406903694 DEEPAKSEN@BHEL.IN
70 16094023 Tarun Kumar Soni E4 Manager ( Medical ) Heavy Electrical Plant Bhopal 9406903440 TARUNSONI@BHEL.IN
73 [6236936 Ram Narayan Hiranya [E4 Manager ( Medical ) Heavy Electrical Plant Bhopal 9752590301 RNHIRANYA@BHEL.IN
74 16236979 Neelima Dhawale E4 Manager ( Medical ) Heavy Electrical Plant Bhopal 9479632468 NEELIMADHAWALE@BHEL.IN
71 [6105351 Sonal Onkar E3 Dy Manager ( Medical ) Heavy Electrical Plant Bhopal 9406903729 SONALONKAR@BHEL.IN
72 16128769 Ira Pandey Kedia E3 Dy Manager Heavy Electrical Plant Bhopal 9406903721 IRAKEDIA@BHEL.IN
76 (6284892 Pradeep Kumar Saini [E3 Dy Manager ( Othopedics ) Heavy Electrical Plant Bhopal 7024444244 PKSAINI@BHEL.IN
77 16284914 Deepmalika Atram E3 Dy Manager ( Medicine ) Heavy Electrical Plant Bhopal 7587571253 DEEPMALIKA@BHEL.IN
75 |6274293  |Jyoti Gupta E2 Sr Med Officer Heavy Electrical Plant Bhopal 9479374897 JYOTIGUPTA@BHEL.IN
78 6289592 K Venkatanand E2 Sr Med Officer Heavy Plates & Vessels Plar|Visakhapatnam|{9703074040 KVANAND@BHEL.IN
93 [2524317 Bithika Noah E8 Chief Medical Services Heavy Power Equipment Pla|Hyderabad 9453001105 BITHIKA.NOAH@BHEL.IN
80 1887653 Sita Sakku Bai E7 Head ( Gynae & Obst ) Heavy Power Equipment Pla|Hyderabad 9440611058 RSSK52@BHEL.IN
81 [1889680 Asha Sharma E7 Head ( Anesthesia ) Heavy Power Equipment Pla|Hyderabad 9440022482 ASHASHARMA@BHEL.IN
83 (1889877 Alok Kumar Pattanayak| E7 Head ( Psychiatry ) Heavy Power Equipment Pla|Hyderabad 9490167513 ALOKKUMARP@BHEL.IN
94 (2524333 Sanjayesh Rajeev Noall E7 Head ( Pathology ) Heavy Power Equipment Pla|Hyderabad 9453001106 SANJESH@BHEL.IN
82 1889850 G Nanda Gopal E6A Sr Consultant ( Pathology ) Heavy Power Equipment Pla|Hyderabad 9849488601 NANDAGOPALG@BHEL.IN
87 1894897 R Puttaraj E6A Sr Consultant ( Orthopaedic ) |Heavy Power Equipment Pla|Hyderabad 9705168050 RPRAJ@BHEL.IN
88 1894900 Satish Wakodikar E6A Sr Consultant ( Anesthesia )  |Heavy Power Equipment Pla|Hyderabad 9848697895 SATISHW@BHEL.IN
Sr Consultant ( Gynae & Obst
89 (1894927 Ammula Syamala EBA Heavy Power Equipment Pla|Hyderabad 9246151865 ASP@BHEL.IN
Consultant ( Social &
79 [1886711 G Yadagiri E6 Preventive Medicine ) Heavy Power Equipment Pla|Hyderabad 9490873866 GADEGIRI@BHEL.IN
84 (1894250 Bithika Shukla E6 Consultant ( Anesthesia ) Heavy Power Equipment Pla|Hyderabad 9391018672 BITHIKA@BHEL.IN
85 (1894420 D Panduranga Rao E6 Consultant ( Dental ) Heavy Power Equipment Pla|Hyderabad 9849173482 RANGSP@BHEL.IN




86 1894889 Vikas Seth E6 Consultant ( Pathology ) Heavy Power Equipment Pla|Hyderabad 9396206720 VIKASSETH@BHEL.IN
90 (1896393 Pavan Kumar Jallu E5 Sr Manager ( Medical ) Heavy Power Equipment Pla|Hyderabad 9703888848 DOCTORPAVAN@BHEL.IN
92 1896466 P Nagamani E5 Sr Manager ( Medical ) Heavy Power Equipment Pla|Hyderabad 9441697584 DRNAGAMANI@BHEL.IN
Sr Specialist ( Ophthalmology
95 (6090230 Ravipati Karunasree  |E5 Heavy Power Equipment Pla|Hyderabad 9949183578 RAVIP@BHEL.IN
91 [1896423 CH Venkata Srinivas _ |E4 Manager ( Medical ) Heavy Power Equipment Pla|Hyderabad 9989122689 VENKATCHITRA@BHEL.IN
96 [6173535 J Surekha E4 Specialist ( ENT ) Heavy Power Equipment Pla|Hyderabad 7702577722 SUREKHAJ@BHEL.IN
98 (6236480 Nitisha D Singh E4 Specialist ( Paediatrics ) Heavy Power Equipment Pla|Hyderabad 9951464864 NITISHA@BHEL.IN
99 (6236510 Kondra Krishna Reddy [E4 Manager ( Dermatology ) Heavy Power Equipment Pla|Hyderabad 9866653059 DRKRISHNAREDDY@BHEL.IN
97 (6173594 Poorni V E3 Dy Manager ( Dental ) Heavy Power Equipment Pla|Hyderabad 9848823552 DRPOORNIV@BHEL.IN
100(6236766 B Vinod Babu E3 Dy Manager (GDMO ) Heavy Power Equipment Pla|Hyderabad 9949979449 DRVINOD@BHEL.IN
101(6274277 Gaddameedi Srinivas  [E2 Sr Med Officer ( GDMO ) Heavy Power Equipment Pla|Hyderabad 9966658165 DRSRINIVAS@BHEL.IN
102(6274315 M Preethi E2 Sr Med Officer Heavy Power Equipment Pla|Hyderabad 9000000597 DRPREETHI@BHEL.IN
103[6281575 Sujatha Mortha E2 Sr Med Officer Heavy Power Equipment Pla|Hyderabad 7673903899 DRSUJATHA@BHEL.IN
104 (6289533 Upasana Kujur E2 Sr Med Officer ( Medicine ) Heavy Power Equipment Pla|Hyderabad UPASANAKUJUR@BHEL.IN
Sr Med Officer ( Orthopaedics
1056289568 Sujith Kumar Mukkamal E2 Heavy Power Equipment Pla|Hyderabad SUJITHKUMARMUKKAMALLA@BHEL.IN
106 (6289576 Jeevan Prakash Y E2 Sr Med Officer ( Medicine ) Heavy Power Equipment Pla|Hyderabad JEEVANPRAKASH.Y@BHEL.IN
Sr Med Officer ( General
1076289584 Someswara Rao M E2 Surgery ) Heavy Power Equipment Pla|Hyderabad SOMESWARARAO@BHEL.IN
108[2204932 K Manjula E7 Medical Superintendent High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli [9442625537 DRMANJULA@BHEL.IN
110[2205424 P Sankar E7 Addl GM ( Medical ) High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli [9442150332 DRSANKAR@BHEL.IN
114[2207079 Snehlata Ekka E7 Addl GM ( Medical ) High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli [9442151152 DRSNEHA@BHEL.IN
109[2205300 R Babu E6A Sr Dy GM ( Medical ) High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli |9443352314 DRBABU.R@BHEL.IN
113]2207060  |B Rajkumar E6A Sr Dy GM ( Medical ) High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli |8903439787 RAJKUMAR.B@BHEL.IN
1152207095  |Anuranjan Xess E6A Sr Dy GM ( Medical ) High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli |9442552116 DRXESS@BHEL.IN
Sr Consultant ( Genl.Medicine
118[2209187 Prakash Chandra Pand|E6A High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli [9442502545 DRPANDA@BHEL.IN
1112205432 N Subas Chandrabose [E6 Dy GM ( Medical ) High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli [9786001030 DRSUBAS@BHEL.IN
112[2205866 Francis T Anita E6 Consultant ( Ophthalmology ) [High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli 9442502912 DRFTA@BHEL.IN
116[2208334 P Jeyanthi E6 Consultant ( Psych. Medicine ) [High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli 9442292344 DRJEYANTHI@BHEL.IN
117[2208350 S Kamal Kumar E4 Specialist ( Genl. Medicine ) [High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli 9442574206 DRKAMAL@BHEL.IN
11912211459 S Vetri Kumar E4 Specialist ( ENT ) High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli (9442123961 DRSVK@BHEL.IN
1202211467 A Leema Rose E4 Manager ( Medical ) High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli (9488609071 DRLEEMA@BHEL.IN
121[6000010 C Nithyananda Sankar [E4 Manager High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli [9442533533 DRCNS@BHEL.IN
122(6072100 S Vinodkumar E4 Manager High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli [9442559022 DRVINODKUMAR@BHEL.IN
123[6072119 S Santhiya E4 Manager High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli [9489202835 SANTHIYAS@BHEL.IN
12416072135 M Vijay E4 Manager ( Dermatology ) High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli [8610841354 VIJAYDRM@BHEL.IN
12516072216 Winfred Samuel E4 Specialist ( Anaesthesia ) High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli [9445117472 DRWINFRED@BHEL.IN
127(6072968 A Janitha E4 Manager High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli [9489202836 JANITHA@BHEL.IN
128(6236502 S Chandramohan E4 Specialist ( Orthopaedics ) High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli |9489190665 CHANDRUS@BHEL.IN
126 (6072909 M Chitra Devi E3 Dy Manager High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli [9965690388 CHITRADEVI@BHEL.IN
131[6236634 P Kalaivani E3 Dy Manager High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli [9487388936 DRKALAIVANI@BHEL.IN
1326237185 Manish Kumar Upadhy{ E3 Dy Manager High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli (8903414951 DRMKUPADHYAY@BHEL.IN
129]6236588  |Amrita Sinharay E2 Sr Med Officer High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli |9488265673 AMRITA@BHEL.IN
130(6236626 M Ramya E2 Sr Med Officer High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli |9994549273 DRMRAMYA@BHEL.IN
13316239072 | Thirumal K E2 Sr Med Officer High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli |8903564620 THIRUMALKUMAR@BHEL.IN
134(6283314 Manish Basudeo Mand{E2 Sr Med Officer High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli |7598474689 DRMANISHBM@BHEL.IN
135(6283977 | Shailesh Kumar E2 Sr Med Officer High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli |7598199374 SHAILESHK@BHEL.IN
136]6284329  |Gaurav Sharma E2 Sr Med Officer High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli |9487418543 SHARMAG@BHEL.IN




139(6289487 Elavarasi M E2 Sr Med Officer (G&0 ) High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli |9840633785 DRELA@BHEL.IN

Sr Med Officer ( Orthopaedics
140/6289541 S Vijayaselvan E2 High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli [9790580533 VJSELVAN@BHEL.IN
141(6289614 Ramya Krishna E2 Sr Med Officer High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli |9791165944 DRRAMYA@BHEL.IN

Sr Med Officer (
142)6289665 V P Nithiya E2 Ophthalmology ) High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli [9788082226 DRNITHIYA@BHEL.IN
137(6287069 Tamilselvan C E1 Medical Officer High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli (9080606561 TAMILSELVANC@BHEL.IN
138/6287131 Neethumol Prasannan |E1 Medical Officer High Pressure Boiler Plant | Tiruchirappalli [9488257757 DRNEETHUMOL@BHEL.IN
1434300831 Rakesh Kumar Bindra [E7 Addl GM ( Medical ) Industrial Valves Plant Goindwal 9878031304 RAKESH.BINDRA@BHEL.IN
144[1646087 Deepanita Ghosh E7 Medical Superintendent PS - Eastern Region Kolkata 9831023227 DEEPANITA.GHOSH@BHEL.IN
145[1892673 K Nagalakshmi E6 Consultant ( Pathology ) PS - Southern Region Chennai 9490493204 NAG@BHEL.IN
146[1272578 Furhat Roohi E7 Head ( Gyn & 0O) Transformer Plant Jhansi 9453001108 ROOHI@BHEL.IN
147(1272667 Ranjan Sinha E7 Head ( Ortho ) Transformer Plant Jhansi 9425604568 RSINHA@BHEL.IN
148[2524309 V K Shukla E6A Sr Consultant ( Dental ) Transformer Plant Jhansi 9453001109 VKSHUKLA@BHEL.IN
149(2526921 M S Vyas E6A Sr Dy GM ( Medical ) Transformer Plant Jhansi 9453001107 MSVYAS@BHEL.IN
153[6100449 JYOTI SWAROOP E5 Sr Manager ( Medicine ) Transformer Plant Jhansi 9415123863 DRJSWAROOP@BHEL.IN
150[2528908 Sushil Kumar E4 Manager ( GDMO ) Transformer Plant Jhansi 9415054405 DR.SUSHILKUMAR@BHEL.IN
152(6100007 Rajeev Gambhir E4 Manager Transformer Plant Jhansi 9415123811 RAJEEV.GAMBHIR@BHEL.IN
151[2528916 Sunil Kumar Suman E3 Dy Manager ( GDMO ) Transformer Plant Jhansi 9453039701 SUNILSUMAN@BHEL.IN
15416236774 Sanghmitra Srivastava |[E3 Dy Manager Transformer Plant Jhansi 8765956500 SANGHMITRA@BHEL.IN




